
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 25/03/2022Brut Mixte

54ÈME OMNIUM DE LA RIVIERA - ALLIANCE
Classement Brut

vendredi 25 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 GROS Sébastien EVIAN RESORT FRA PRO 0

TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 12,7 10 60
-

2 HACOT Jules (a) PRO 0

COTELLA Florian VALESCURE FRA 4,6 3 63
-

3 MENUT Cédric PONT ROYAL FRA PRO 0

DENIAU Frédéric PONT ROYAL FRA 2,3 1 64
-

4 DAYDOU Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0

CHEVALIER Philippe OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 9,6 8 64
-

5 PELTIER Gregory OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

BOUGHAZI Noredine OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 10,8 8 64
-

6 FORESTIER Jérome PGA FRA PRO 0

MECHIN Franck CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 6,8 5 64
-

7 HOARAU Galaad (a) PRO 0

RIEHL Jean-Francois VANADE FRA 23,2 20 66
-

8 BIHAN Alan NIMES VACQUER. FRA PRO 0

LEROY Christophe FLEURAY FRA 0,0 +1 67
-

9 MIHEL Sébastien OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

KLOTZ Camille OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,2 15 67
-

10 EYRAUD Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0

LIZEE Marc BIOT FRA 19,5 16 67
-

11 FELENC Jérémie SPEEDGOLF FRANCE FRA PRO 0

DABIN Patrick GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 13,6 11 67
-

12 VALLAEYS Romain PACA FRA PRO 0

MAULANDI Daniel VALESCURE FRA 15,9 13 67
-

13 CEVAER Christian SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

PIACENTINI Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,8 15 67
-

14 ALONSO Emilie PGA FRA PRO 0

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 18,1 15 68
-

15 ALEXANDRE Lionel AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PALMERINI Claudio AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,5 12 68
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 JUDLIN Cédric GRAND-EST FRA PRO 0

JUDLIN Roland RHIN FRA 24,3 20 68
-

17 GONNET Jean-Baptiste VICTORIA FRA PRO 0

CASAGRANDE Julien VICTORIA FRA 11,3 9 68
-

18 PEYRICHOU Nicolas PGA FRA PRO 0

ESCOFFIER Lionel OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 14,8 12 69
-

19 TISSERAND Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0

SILVENTE Kevin AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 16,3 14 69
-

20 DARNAUD Dimitri CHANALETS FRA PRO 0

HELLY Vincent MOLIETS FRA 2,4 1 69
-

21 DELAPORTE Christophe VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEMARCHAND Cyril LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 7,6 6 69
-

22 BOUE Aymeric PGA FRA PRO 0

CHAVRIER Jean Christophe VALESCURE FRA 10,2 8 69
-

23 MARY Dimitri PGA FRA PRO 0

RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 15,2 12 69
-

24 GRIS Jules HAUT POITOU FRA PRO 0

D'ALEYRAC Jacques PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,3 11 69
-

25 FERRANDEZ Luis Gregorio VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

HUBERT Jean VALESCURE FRA 22,9 19 69
-

26 MOQUET Romain (a) PRO 0

BEZIO Bastien VALESCURE FRA 4,1 2 69
-

27 ESPANA Edouard BORDELAIS FRA PRO 0

MARE Florian TROYES ERMITAGE FRA 9,0 7 70
-

28 BELOT Jason TERRE BLANCHE FRA PRO 0

NGUYEN Kevin TORCY FRA 36,0 20 70
-

29 COUPADE Jules MIONNAY FRA PRO 0

WAGNAIR Roger VALESCURE FRA 18,2 15 70
-

30 TIBERI Quentin (a) PRO 0

GOMES Yvan VALESCURE FRA 11,5 9 70
-

31 RAMELLA CRAVARO Sylvain ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,2 8 70
-

32 PELLICIOLI Raphaël VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,5 8 71
-

33 NEPPER Laura (a) PRO 0

ROCCAZ Melody CHARMEIL FRA 15,1 14 71
-

34 CAPPELIEZ Mathilda CHANTILLY FRA PRO 0

HUYARD Michael 14,7 12 71
-

35 VERROUGSTRAETE Christian PGA FRA PRO 0

GARCIN DE MAYES Olivier COURSON FRA 24,7 20 72
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 NITSCH Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

BOUCHARLAT Bertrand VALESCURE FRA 14,9 12 73
-

37 DURAND Stella (a) PRO 0

GROSSIA Nicolas BARTHE FRA 25,1 20 73
-

38 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0

GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 4,6 3 73
-

39 GOMES Tony AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA PRO 0

BARRE Jean-Yves VALESCURE FRA 17,0 14 74
-

40 TAGHER Thierry CANNES-MOUGINS FRA PRO 0

STOFATI Didier ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 9,4 8 74
-

41 INPLAD DE MATTEI Nivorn ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

PROTO Ludovic VALESCURE FRA 19,1 16 76
-

42 PIGET Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

BRUNET Regis VALESCURE FRA 6,1 5 76
-

43 FLORY Jean Marie PGA FRA PRO 0

FREROT Guy CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 14,7 12 78
-

44 BELLEGUEULLE David PGA FRA PRO 0

FINARDI Vincent OCCITANIE FRA 16,8 14 80
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 25/03/2022Net Mixte

54ÈME OMNIUM DE LA RIVIERA - ALLIANCE
Classement Net

vendredi 25 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GROS Sébastien EVIAN RESORT FRA PRO 0

TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 12,7 10 59
-

2 HOARAU Galaad (a) PRO 0

RIEHL Jean-Francois VANADE FRA 23,2 20 60
-

3 MIHEL Sébastien OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

KLOTZ Camille OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,2 15 61
-

4 FELENC Jérémie SPEEDGOLF FRANCE FRA PRO 0

DABIN Patrick GRANDE BASTIDE FRA 13,6 11 62
-

5 PELTIER Gregory OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

BOUGHAZI Noredine OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 10,8 8 62
-

6 DAYDOU Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0

CHEVALIER Philippe OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 9,6 8 62
-

7 HACOT Jules (a) PRO 0

COTELLA Florian VALESCURE FRA 4,6 3 62
-

8 EYRAUD Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0

LIZEE Marc BIOT FRA 19,5 16 63
-

9 MENUT Cédric PONT ROYAL FRA PRO 0

DENIAU Frédéric PONT ROYAL FRA 2,3 1 64
-

10 CEVAER Christian SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

PIACENTINI Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,8 15 64
-

11 FORESTIER Jérome PGA FRA PRO 0

MECHIN Franck CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 6,8 5 64
-

12 VERROUGSTRAETE Christian PGA FRA PRO 0

GARCIN DE MAYES Olivier COURSON FRA 24,7 20 65
-

13 ALEXANDRE Lionel AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

PALMERINI Claudio AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,5 12 65
-

14 BOUE Aymeric PGA FRA PRO 0

CHAVRIER Jean Christophe VALESCURE FRA 10,2 8 65
-

15 GONNET Jean-Baptiste VICTORIA FRA PRO 0

CASAGRANDE Julien VICTORIA FRA 11,3 9 65
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 BELOT Jason TERRE BLANCHE FRA PRO 0

NGUYEN Kevin TORCY FRA 36,0 20 66
-

17 ALONSO Emilie PGA FRA PRO 0

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 18,1 15 66
-

18 MARY Dimitri PGA FRA PRO 0

RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 15,2 12 66
-

19 COUPADE Jules MIONNAY FRA PRO 0

WAGNAIR Roger VALESCURE FRA 18,2 15 66
-

20 NITSCH Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

BOUCHARLAT Bertrand VALESCURE FRA 14,9 12 66
-

21 GRIS Jules HAUT POITOU FRA PRO 0

D'ALEYRAC Jacques PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,3 11 66
-

22 VALLAEYS Romain PACA FRA PRO 0

MAULANDI Daniel VALESCURE FRA 15,9 13 66
-

23 TIBERI Quentin (a) PRO 0

GOMES Yvan VALESCURE FRA 11,5 9 66
-

24 BIHAN Alan NIMES VACQUER. FRA PRO 0

LEROY Christophe FLEURAY FRA 0,0 +1 67
-

25 TISSERAND Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0

SILVENTE Kevin AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 16,3 14 67
-

26 DELAPORTE Christophe VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEMARCHAND Cyril LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 7,6 6 67
-

27 NEPPER Laura (a) PRO 0

ROCCAZ Melody CHARMEIL FRA 15,1 14 67
-

28 FERRANDEZ Luis Gregorio VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

HUBERT Jean VALESCURE FRA 22,9 19 67
-

29 PELLICIOLI Raphaël VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,5 8 68
-

30 PEYRICHOU Nicolas PGA FRA PRO 0

ESCOFFIER Lionel OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 14,8 12 68
-

31 ESPANA Edouard BORDELAIS FRA PRO 0

MARE Florian TROYES ERMITAGE FRA 9,0 7 68
-

32 JUDLIN Cédric GRAND-EST FRA PRO 0

JUDLIN Roland RHIN FRA 24,3 20 68
-

33 RAMELLA CRAVARO Sylvain ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,2 8 68
-

34 INPLAD DE MATTEI Nivorn ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

PROTO Ludovic VALESCURE FRA 19,1 16 69
-

35 DARNAUD Dimitri CHANALETS FRA PRO 0

HELLY Vincent MOLIETS FRA 2,4 1 69
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 DURAND Stella (a) PRO 0

GROSSIA Nicolas BARTHE FRA 25,1 20 69
-

37 CAPPELIEZ Mathilda CHANTILLY FRA PRO 0

HUYARD Michael 14,7 12 69
-

38 MOQUET Romain (a) PRO 0

BEZIO Bastien VALESCURE FRA 4,1 2 69
-

39 FLORY Jean Marie PGA FRA PRO 0

FREROT Guy CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 14,7 12 70
-

40 GOMES Tony AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA PRO 0

BARRE Jean-Yves VALESCURE FRA 17,0 14 71
-

41 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0

GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 4,6 3 72
-

42 TAGHER Thierry CANNES-MOUGINS FRA PRO 0

STOFATI Didier ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 9,4 8 73
-

43 PIGET Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

BRUNET Regis VALESCURE FRA 6,1 5 74
-

44 BELLEGUEULLE David PGA FRA PRO 0

FINARDI Vincent OCCITANIE FRA 16,8 14 74
-


